

CommVault Signs Partnership with Horizon UK

January 29, 2007

Agreement Expands CommVault's Distribution Strategy in EMEA

OCEANPORT, N.J., Jan 29, 2007 /PRNewswire-FirstCall via COMTEX News Network/ -- CommVault(R) (Nasdaq: CVLT), a leading provider of Unified Data Management(R) solutions, today announced a new distribution agreement with Horizon UK to provide system integrators, resellers and mutual customers in the UK and Ireland with the full suite of CommVault enterprise data management products and services. Available through Horizon's Data Management Division, the agreement marks the latest move by CommVault to expand the availability of its products in data management channels across Europe, Middle East and Africa (EMEA).

"Having established a strong local presence in the region, CommVault is committed to building momentum in its EMEA channel through key partnerships," said Steven Rose, CommVault's vice president of EMEA. "We've invested heavily into our channel programme to ensure we remain competitive, offering our partners innovative and award-winning products that address a wide range of customer needs from data protection to compliance to business continuity. Horizon's Data Management Division builds on a tradition of sales excellence, technical expertise and strong relationships with systems integrators, specialist storage providers, and corporate partners. This agreement will enable CommVault to expand its channel partnerships and is a 'win-win' for both our companies and our mutual partners."

Effective immediately, Horizon UK will begin selling and promoting CommVault data management software including backup and recovery, replication, email compliance, storage resource management, data archiving and migration solutions. With multiple ongoing business, channel and technology partnerships, Horizon's existing market footprint and professional services capabilities will help ensure that CommVault remains competitive across all its core markets.

According to Mark Walker, business unit director for Horizon Data Management, "Horizon's partnership with CommVault provides great opportunity for further growth in our data management products and services portfolio. Adding CommVault clearly demonstrates our commitment to offering a competitive portfolio of products to our customers. With a wide range of award-winning storage, data protection and management solutions that are easy to deploy and manage, CommVault represents an excellent strategic fit with our portfolio, consistent with our strategy of partnering with technology leaders in high- growth IT sectors."

About Horizon UK

Horizon UK is the UK subsidiary of Horizon Technology Group plc (HOR), a leading system integrator and distributor of information technology products, which is listed on the ISE (Dublin) and London Stock Exchanges.

Horizon UK is a unique 'channel development organisation,' specifically focusing on the development and support of organisations operating in the Enterprise sector, typically; outsourcers, System Integrators, Service Providers and larger reselling Technology Integrators.

Operating entirely within the UK as a 'channel only' business which does not sell to end users, Horizon UK provides comprehensive UK coverage both geographically, within defined vertically segmented markets, and via its five divisions which are centers of excellence. Horizon UK has a proven track record in developing markets and delivering incremental revenue growth for its vendors.

Horizon UK develops and supports channel communities for the acknowledged leading infrastructure vendors including: Sun Microsystems, IBM, EMC, Oracle, Symantec, Nortel, Juniper and F5.

www.horizon.co.uk
www.horizon.ie

About CommVault

CommVault(R) provides Unified Data Management(R) solutions for high- performance data protection, universal availability and simplified management of data on complex storage networks. The CommVault(R) QiNetix(TM) platform, based on CommVault's Common Technology Engine, integrates Galaxy backup and recovery, snapshot management and recovery, remote replication, active data migration and archiving, e-mail compliance, enterprise service level management and reporting and storage resource management software solutions. The QiNetix unified approach is designed to allow customers to add/integrate QiNetix components, at a fraction of the time, effort and money required by separate point products.

Information about CommVault is available at www.commvault.com or by calling 732.870.4000. CommVault's corporate headquarters is located in Oceanport, New Jersey in the United States. (cvlt-p)

Safe Harbor

This press release may contain forward-looking statements, including statements regarding financial projections, which are subject to risks and uncertainties, such as competitive factors, difficulties and delays inherent in the development, manufacturing, marketing and sale of software products and related services, general economic conditions and others. Statements regarding CommVault's beliefs, plans, expectations or intentions regarding the future are forward-looking statements, within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. All such forward-looking statements are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Actual results may differ materially from anticipated results. CommVault does not undertake to update its forward-looking statements.

CommVault Systems, Inc. CommVault Systems, CommVault Galaxy, CommVault QiNetix, DataMigrator, DataArchiver, QNet, CommServe StorageManager, Common Technology Engine, MediaAgent, iDataAgent, CommCell and the CommVault logo are trademarks and may be registered trademarks in some jurisdictions of CommVault Systems, Inc. Product and company names herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.

SOURCE CommVault

Media, Dani Kenison, +1-732-728-5730, or pr@commvault.com, Investor Relations, Michael Picariello, +1-732-728-5380, or ir@commvault.com, both of CommVault

http://www.commvault.com